

Name of Work:- Maharana Band to Sabalpur (Kasba)

Name of Agency:- Amarpur Construction Company P.V. Ltd.
Schedule XLV Form N.134

P.W.D.

अमरपुर कन्स्ट्रक्शन

DIVISION

जोशी

SUB DIVISION

MB.No- 2278, प्रवर्ग-कॉन्सी

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement.
 No. and date of agreement
 (These four lines should be repeated and the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of work:- Maharana Band to Sabalpur (Kasba)					
Name of Agency:- Amarapur Constructing Company Pvt Ltd.					
Agreement No:- 27 M.B.D/2022-2023					
Date of Start:- 03/01/2023					
Date of Comp:- 03/04/2023					

(1) Clearing & grubbing					
Road Land.					
2 x 5 x 30.00 x 1.00	=	300.00 m ²			
2 x 4 x 30.00 x 1.00	=	240.00			
2 x 4 x 30.00 x 1.00	=	240.00			
3 x 4 x 30.00 x 1.00	=	360.00			
2 x 5 x 30.00 x 1.00	=	300.00			
2 x 4 x 30.00 x 1.00	=	240.00			
2 x 6 x 30.00 x 1.00	=	360.00			
2 x 5 x 30.00 x 1.00	=	300.00			
2 x 4 x 30.00 x 1.00	=	240.00			
2 x 5 x 30.00 x 0.80	=	240.00			
2 x 4 x 30.00 x 1.00	=	240.00			

(Continuation)

[illegible]

	(Continuation)
E/w excavation in foundation.	$\frac{8}{18}$
Pucca Nala	$500 \times 600 \times 0.65 = 195.00 m^3$
Culvert	$8 \times 7.60 \times 8.13 \times 1.60 = 51.87 m^3$
R/W	$4 \times 1.267 \times 1.93 \times 1.60 = 81.82$
Floor	$12.60 \times 0.400 \times 0.250 = 0.620$
Sand filling in foundation.	$\frac{2}{27}$
Pucca Nala	$1500.00 \times 0.600 \times 0.100 = 30.00 m^3$
R.C.C. Col floor	$12.60 \times 1.629 \times 0.100 = 1.01$
P/V R.C.C. Main form.	$\frac{3}{19}$
Pucca Nala	$500 \times 600 \times 0.100 = 30.00 m^3$

Abstract of cost

(1/1) clearing & grubbing
Road land.
0.81 Hac wide MBP- 15
@ Rs 62039.43/Hac = Rs 50246.00

(2/3) Cons. of GSB.
66.04 m³ wide MBP- 15
@ Rs 2044.56/m³ = Rs 135022.00

(3/4) P/V & laying spread-
ding WBM G+3.
92.18 m³ wide MBP- 15
@ Rs 4057.63/m³ = Rs 374032.00

R1559300.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/5) Providing & Applying Primer coat.					
1230.87 m ² vide MB P-15					
@ Rs 46.38/m ² = Rs 57087.00					
(5/6) P/V & Applying Tack coat.					
27183.90 6781.95 m ² vide MB P-15					
@ Rs 20.05/m ² = Rs 545038.00					
(6/7) Providing & laying BM.					
679.71 m ³ vide MB P-16					
@ Rs 2362.06/m ³ = Rs 1636416.59					
(7/9) Providing PCC M-30					
300.00 m ³ vide MB P-16					
@ Rs 7057.06/m ³ = Rs 2117118.00					
(8/8) Providing & DBC					
339.79 m ³ vide MB P-16					
@ Rs 12053.29/m ³ = Rs 4095587.00					
(9/17) P/V & fixing Logo & maintenance Band.					
4.00 NO vide MB P-16					
@ Rs 10586.22/NO = Rs 42345.00					
(10/18) E/W excavation in foundation.					
269.32 m ³ vide MB P-20					

(Continuation)

Rs 13780640.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/27)					
Sand filling in foundation					
31.01 m ³					
(12/19)					
P/V R.C.C. M ₂₀ in foundation.					
30.00 m ³					
45.23 m ³					
75.23 m ³					
Limit 75.00 m ³					
(13/20)					
Plain Reinforced Cement Concrete					
80.88 m ³					
2.83 m ³					
3.60 m ³					
87.31 m ³					
(14/23)					
S/F/F HYSD Bar for Abt cap & Dirt wall.					
0.194 MT					
0.370 MT					
0.564 MT					

(Continuation)

= Rs 14998136.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(29/25) P/V painting					
on parapet wall					
26.56 m ² vide MB P-27					
@ RS 116.86/m ²					RS 3103.00
					= RS 19903734.00
Add GST 18%					= RS 3582672.00
Add L.C 1%					= RS 199037.00
Add S.F					= RS 80720.00
					= RS 23766164.00
Below 18.11%					= RS 4304052.00
					= RS 19462112.00
Less Previous Pay					= RS 13474376.00

= RS 5987236.00

10/10/23
 JE

10/10/23
 AE

(Continuation)